

INVITATION TO BID Bid Reference No: DBDP-TC-002

- 1. General Manager/ Project Director, Diamer Basha Dam, Chilas, Gilgit Baltistan invites sealed bids from the Firms/Supplier registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue for "Procurement of Electronics Items for Thor Colony Wapda at Diamer Basha Dam Project" as per details mentioned in bidding documents.
- 2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, requirements etc. are available at Office of General Manager / Project Director Diamer Basha Dam Project WAPDA, Chilas, Gilgit Baltistan. Price of the bidding documents is Rs.2000/-. The method of payment will be through Cash Deposit/ Pay Order / Demand Draft in favour of General Manager / Project Director, Diamer Basha Dam

Proiect WAPDA.

www.ppra.org.pk.

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents along with bid security amounting to Rs. 300,000/- in the form of unconditional Bank Guarantee issued by Schedule Bank in Pakistan or Call to Deposit /Pay Order/ Bank Draft in favour of General Manager / Project Director, Diamer Basha Dam Project WAPDA, must reach at office of General Manager / Project Director, Diamer Basha Dam WAPDA, Thor, Chilas, Gilgit Baltistan on or before Nov 20th, 2024 at 11:00 AM. Bids will be opened on the same day and place at 11:30 AM. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at

General Manager/Project Director Diamer Basha Dam Project Chilas, Gilgit Baltistan

Phone No. 05812-920287 | Email address: gmceodbdo@gmail.com

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

PID(L) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/130(2024-25)

Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

10cm x 2col